
University Library Committee 
2012-2013 Membership 
 
 
 

Term: 2011-2013 (2 yr. term)  
 
Arkadiy Berenshtein, Mathematics 
346-5624; arkadiy@uoregon.edu  
 
Martin Klebes, German & Scandinavian Studies 
346-2818; klebes@uoregon.edu 
 
Debra Merskin, Journalism & Communication (chair) 
346-4189; dmerskin@uoregon.edu 
 
Regina Psaki, Romance Languages 
346-4042; rpsaki@uoregon.edu 
 
 

Term: 2012-2014 (2 yr. term) 
 
Lori Kruckenberg, Music 
346-3763; lorkruck@uoregon.edu 
 
David Wacks, Romance Languages 
346-4028; wacks@uoregon.edu 
 
Michael Young, CIS 
346-4140; michal@uoregon.edu 
 

Student Representative 2012-13 (1 yr. term) 
 
Megan Jones, Undergraduate Psychology 
mjones2@uoregon.edu 
 

Ex Officio 
Deb Carver, Library 
346-3056; dcarver@uoregon.edu 
 

Support Staff 
Sheila Gray, Library 
346-1891; skgray@uoregon.edu 
 
 
 
 


